Time
09.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11:00am

11.30am

12:00pm

12.45m

12.45pm

13.15pm

13.45pm

2pm

Digital Supply Chain Hub Seminar

10am to 3pm, Wednesday 5 February 2025

AGENDA

Topic
Welcoming / Opening

Digitally Empowered Supply Chains

NICE Flagship Presentation

Interoperability Flagship Presentation

CMBEE Flagship Presentation

Hydrogen Testbed

Supply Chain Resilience

Lunch

Digital Supply Chain Hub Platform Overview

Future Funding Opportunities for Digital Supply

Chain Hub (TBC — awaiting confirmation of funding)

Speakers

TWI

Tim Stephenson

Digital Supply Chain Business
Partner

Digital Catapult

TBC
Digital Catapult

Hassan Mahmud
Lead Technologist - Al/ML
Digital Catapult

Dr Zohaib Farhat
NCC

TBC

Alok Choudhary

Professor of Supply Chain
Management & Head of Supply
Chain Group at WMG
University of Warwick

TBC
Digital Catapult

Tim Lawrence
Director of Digital Supply Chain Hub
Digital Catapult

TWI Tour and finish



