



Digital Supply Chain Hub Seminar

10am to 3pm, Wednesday 5 February 2025

AGENDA

Time	Topic	Speakers
09.30am	Welcoming / Opening	TWI
10.00am	Digitally Empowered Supply Chains	Tim Stephenson Digital Supply Chain Business Partner Digital Catapult
10.30am	NICE Flagship Presentation	TBC Digital Catapult
11:00am	Interoperability Flagship Presentation	Hassan Mahmud Lead Technologist - Al/ML Digital Catapult
11.30am	CMBEE Flagship Presentation	Dr Zohaib Farhat NCC
12:00pm	Hydrogen Testbed	TBC
12.45m	Lunch	
12.45pm	Supply Chain Resilience	Alok Choudhary Professor of Supply Chain Management & Head of Supply Chain Group at WMG University of Warwick
13.15pm	Digital Supply Chain Hub Platform Overview	TBC Digital Catapult
13.45pm	Future Funding Opportunities for Digital Supply Chain Hub (TBC – awaiting confirmation of funding)	Tim Lawrence Director of Digital Supply Chain Hub Digital Catapult
2pm	TWI Tour and finish	